Call  800.523.3602    •    Fax  215.831.7703    •    www.simkar.com 109
LIGHt COM
M
ErCIAL & rEsIDEntIAL
FCO 1 Lamp
2-5/8”
4-1/4”
• Choice of chrome or white ends.
•  Wraparound, translucent, milk white acrylic
diffuser.
• Fully enclosed unit for easy cleaning.
•  Grounded convenience outlet and push switch
included. (120V only)
• Flush, wall mount.
• U.L. listed damp location.
FCO 230
ACO 230
ACO, FCO (2 Lamp), PCO and WBT lengths are
18-1/4”, 24-1/4”, 36-1/4” and 48-1/4”. FCO 1
lamp lengths are 18-3/8”, 24-3/8” and 48-3/8”.
Wall Brackets Ordering Information
Series # Lamps Lamp Type Ends
ACO
FCO
PCO*
WBT
1
2
15 = 15W 18” T8
17 = 17W 12” T8
20 = 20W 24” T12
25 = 25W 36” T8
30 = 30W 36” T12
32 = 32W 48” T8
40 = 34/40W 48” T12
Leave blank for chrome
WE = White ends
*PCO fixtures are available with 1-lamp only
Ballast Voltage Options
B11 = Electronic T8
B22 = LPF T8/T12 120V
UNV =  120-277V*
120 = 120V
Push Switch and Outlet (Standard)
CO = Convenience Outlet only
SW = Switch only
LA = Less switch and outlet
*UNV only available when unit is less outlet and switch
Wall Brackets
Dimensions
ACO 2 Lamp
3-1/16”
5-5/8”
WBT 2 Lamp
4-1/2”
4-1/2”
PCO 1 Lamp
2-9/16”
4-1/4”
FCO 2 Lamp
3-1/4”
5-5/8”